Name Model Quantity Unit price (RMB Total price (RMB) 

Diagram of the equipment 

The system is based on the agreed-upon custom machine! 

(units) 

Three-axis CNC engraving 

machine 

DS-60600 1 unit 84000.00 84000.00 

Total price: ￥84,000.00 (RMB) 

Total in 

uppercase RMB: 
Eighty-four thousand yuan only 

Notes: 

As it is heavy equipment, the cost of transportation is to be borne by the buyer. 

Please understand and have a pleasant cooperation!